171 01268 725086    |      www.midlighting.co.uk    |     sales@midlighting.co.uk
Due to ongoing research and development specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Some availability subject to minimum order. All luminaire lumens are 4000k colour temperature readings.
Su
rf
ac
e
&
 S
us
pe
nd
ed
Overall
Dimensions
- A range of lumen outputs from 603-1490lm
- Colour Temperatures: 3000K - 4000K - 6500K - TWH
- Beam Angles: 60°or 90° (/60D/90D)
- Colour:  White, Black and Silver as  standard, other RAL
  colours available
- Available with Dimming (/STD/DALI/SDIM)
- Wireless Control (/WI) & Wireless Emergency (/ME3-WI)
- Available with Emergency (/ME3/ME3-ST/ME3- PRO)
The SPACELINE50-CELL features recessed square optic modules set within deep anti-glare baffles, providing
controlled, low-glare illumination, designed to support both ambient and feature lighting requirements.
- CRI90  as standard  (/930/940/965)
- Reflector Colour: White or  Black (/WHR/BKR)
- Dimensions: (Length x Width x Height)
  / 4CELL - 1125mm x 50mm x 75mm
  / 7CELL - 1405mm x 50mm x 75mm
-  Additional lengths are available to suit  requirements
**Note: Lumen figures below calculated using Black, 90°
  Reflector.
Product MIS/SPL50
Surface LED Linear
Light Source
LED
/4-CELL
1125mm x 50mm x 75mm (L x W x H)
/7-CELL
1405mm x 50mm x 75mm (L x W x H)
**System Power
Luminaire lumens (4000K)
/4.9W
603lm
/7.1W
855lm
/8.6W
1017lm
/11.4W
1175lm
/4.6W
612lm
/6.8W
907lm
/9.1W
1202lm
/11.4W
1490lm
Driver /STD
Non Dimming
/DALI
DALI Dimming
/SDIM
Switch Dimming
/WI
Wireless Control
Colour
Temperature
/930
3000k
/940
4000k
/965
6500k
/TWH
Tunable White
Colour /WH
White
/BK
Black
/SLV
Silver
Beam Angle /60D
60 Degrees
/90D
90 Degrees
Reflector Colour /WHR
White Reflector
/BKR
Black Reflector
Emergency
/ME3
Three hour main-
tained emergency
/ME3-ST
Three hour main-
tained self test
emergency
/ME3-PRO
Three hour DALI
addressable
emergency
/ME3-WI
Three hour
Wireless addressa-
ble emergency
To Specify: MIS/SPL50 4-CELL, LED Linear, 4000K, 1017lm, 8.6W, LED linear surface finished black supplied complete with DALI
control gear and 90° black reflector. Part code: MIS/SPL50/4CELL/8.6W/1017LM/DALI/840/BK/90D/BKR
SPACELINE50-CELL